



## **DISCLAIMER IMPORTANT ALLERGEN INFORMATION**

### **GLUTEN FREE & DAIRY FREE CUSTOMERS:**

- ★ **ALL GLUTEN FREE AND VEGAN/DAIRY FREE PRODUCTS ARE BAKED IN A SHARED KITCHEN ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH GLUTEN AND DAIRY/ANIMAL PRODUCTS.**
- ★ **EVERYTHING WE BAKE CONTAINS SOY.**
- ★ **WE CANNOT AND DO NOT GUARANTEE THESE PRODUCTS DO NOT CONTAIN TRACE AMOUNTS OF GLUTEN OR DAIRY; THERE IS RISK FOR CROSS CONTAMINATION OF THESE PRODUCTS WITH GLUTEN AND DAIRY.**
- ★ **DO NOT ASK OUR STAFF TO GUARANTEE IF THESE PRODUCTS ARE SAFE FOR YOU OR OTHERS.**
- ★ **WE ARE NOT MEDICALLY TRAINED SO PLEASE DO NOT ASK. Consult with your Healthcare Provider to determine if it is safe for you to consume these products!**
- ★ **YOU ASSUME THE RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION**
- ★ **INGREDIENTS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST**

### **NUTS/TREE NUTS:**

- ★ **We have cupcakes without nuts contained in the recipes.**
- ★ **WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT THESE PRODUCTS DO NOT CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS.**
- ★ **ALL PRODUCTS ARE PREPARED IN A SHARED KITCHEN ON SHARED EQUIPMENT.**
- ★ **Consult with your Healthcare Provider to determine if it is safe for you to consume these products!**
- ★ **YOU ASSUME THE RISK OF CROSS CONTAMINATION**
- ★ **INGREDIENTS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST**